Locking plugs nickel-plated brass

Locking plug nickel-plated brass

LH

Details subject to change | recommended retail price in Euro plus VAT | State 2020-04-06 | PG = Price group | agro.ch

- Round execution
- with O-ring

Order number:
E-Number

EAN:

Material

O-ring
Protection class
Operation temperature
Entry thread
Diameter
Dimension H
Thread length L
Dispatch

1 = Metric coarse-pitch thread

8717.08
126236401
7611614056357
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

IP 68

-40°C / +100°C
M16x1.5

19 mm

3 mm

5 mm

50

AGRO



